UNI EN ISO9001:2015 N°2764 ZERTIFIZIERTE QUALITÄT - CERTIFIED QUALITYwww.litek.it      Made in Italy    Made in Italy      www.litek.it    90 91
Design R&D Litek
LED-Leuchte
für Strassen- und
Stadtbeleuchtung
DM, TLC, DA, NFC, NEMA, LUMAWISE, CLO); excellent LITEK heat dissipation
system as TCS (Thermal Cooling System) with automatic safety temperature
control. Power supply 110/240Volt 50/60Hz, power factor corrected to cos-fi

Ist-Lichtstrom
der Leuchte
Lumen output
(Luminaire)
Lm
(Tj=85°C,
2700 K CRI70)
Ist-Lichtstrom
der Leuchte
Lumen output
(Luminaire)
Lm
(Tj=85°C,
2200 K CRI70)
Version STANDARD - STANDARD Version
BE015AN3504B12 15
Auf Optik
bezogene
Istwerte
Actual
values
related
optic
AN=SA
350 2843 16,2 144 2331 2175 2021 ND
BE020AN4504B12 20 450 3551 21,0 139 2912 2717 2525 ND
BE024AN5304B12 24 530 4094 24,9 135 3357 3132 2911 ND
BE031AN7004B12 31 700 5187 34,4 124 4253 3968 3688 ND
BE030AN3504B12 30 350 5687 32,9 142 4663 4351 4043 ND
BE040AN4504B12 40 450 7103 43,5 134 5824 5434 5050 ND
BE046AN5104B12 46 510 7920 49,3 132 6494 6059 5631 ND
Version ECO - ECO Version
BE008AN3504B12 8
Auf Optik
bezogene
Istwerte
Actual
values
related
optic
AN=SA
350 1643 8,3 162 1347 1252 1155 1059
BE011AN4504B12 11 450 2051 11,0 153 1681 1562 1441 1322
BE013AN5304B12 13 530 2362 13,1 148 1936 1799 1660 1522
BE017AN7004B12 17 700 2988 18,5 132 2450 2276 2100 1926
BE016AN3504B12 16 350 3286 17,2 157 2695 2503 2309 2118
BE021AN4504B12 21 450 4101 23,0 146 3363 3124 2882 2643
BE025AN5304B12 25 530 4723 27,8 139 3873 3598 3319 3044
BE035AN7004B12 35 700 5976 38,1 129 4900 4552 4200 3852
Leuchtenfarbe/Luminaire color: B = Anthrazit/Anthracite - f = andere Farben auf Anfrage/other colors on request
Betrieb/Function: 0 = RO Rotation Multi-Szenario/Rotary scenario - 1 = OF on-off - 2 = DMP Nachtabsenkung/Night reduction - 3 = DM Dimmbar/Dimmable 1-10Vdc
- 4 = TLC Fernsteuerung/Remote control - 5 = DA Dimmbar/Dimmable DALI - 6 = über/via NFC - 7 = basis/base NEMA - 8 = basis/base LUMAWISE - 9 = CLO konstanter Lichtstrom/
costant light output